ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6144-1T-3-2471
6144-1T-3-2472
6144-1T-3-2473
6144-1T-3-2474

6144-IT-3-2475
6144-IT-3-2476
6144-IT-3-2477
6144-IT-3-2478

6144-1T-3-2479
6144-1T-3-2480
6144-1T-3-2481
6144-1T-4-2482

6144-IT-4-2483
6144-IT-4-2484
6144-IT-4-2485
6144-IT-4-2486
6144-IT-4-2487
6144-IT-4-2488
6144-IT-4-2489
6144-IT-4-2490
6144-IT-5-2491

6144-IT-5-2492

6144-1T-5-2493
6144-IT-5-2494
6144-1T-5-2495
6144-IT-6-2496
6144-1T-6-2497
6144-IT-6-2498

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
6144
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
LAHORE
STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
SHAIZA BUTT IMRAN BUTT
ALIZAY ARSHAD IRFAN ZAFAR
AIMUN BINT-E- ATIF MIRZA ATIF
TEHREEM AMMAD MUHAMMAD AMMAD
SALEEM
RAHEEMA FATIMA MUHAMMAD ANEES AHMED
ARZIN SAJJAD MUHAMMAD SAJIAD

MALIKA SHAFIQUE
NIJAH USMAN

ARHAM MEHBOOB
AYESHA AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AAHIL RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD HUMZA
KHALEEQUE

MUHAMMAD RIHAB
ABDUL RAFAY MIRZA
MUHAMMAD TAHA MOBIN
SALEENA MAIJID

MISHKAT SALEEM

HADIA UMER

ABDUL REHMAN

SYED UBAID REHMAN

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
KHURRAM

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR
MAJID

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
UTAIBAH SAQIB
MOHAMMAD RAYAN QAISER
MUHAMMAD GHOUS BAIG
MUHAMMAD ALI AMJAD
SYED AHMED REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD USMAN
RASHID

RAJA MEHBOOB SABIR
RIZWAN AHMAD
RIZWAN ARSHAD

ABDUL KHALIQUE AHMED
KHAN

ABID JAMIL

ASIM MIRZA

CH. MOBIN ZAHOOR

MAJID DAUD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD UMER JAMIL
MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA
SAFDAR REHMAN
KHURRAM SHAHBAZ KHAN

MAJID ASHFAQ

MOHAMMAD BASHIR MALIK
MUHAMMAD SAQIB

QAISER SIDDIQUE

MIRZA SANAULLAH BAIG
MUHAMMAD AMJAD ASHRAF
SAFDAR REHMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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31
31
43

40
36
31
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47
31
40
47
39
43
33
66

62

62
66
70
78
66
62

TOTAL

%AGE
52.00%
41.33%
41.33%
57.33%

53.33%
48.00%
41.33%
41.33%

57.33%
53.33%
52.00%
57.33%

54.67%
62.67%
41.33%
53.33%
62.67%
52.00%
57.33%
44.00%
73.33%

68.89%

68.89%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
68.89%
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